Winterkompetitie 2017/2018 Personele baan L.P. t/m RONDE 3

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) H. Boerman

2) T. Deurloo

3) S. Ruumpol

4) M. Willemsen

5) A. Wassink

6) A.T.M. Holtslag
7) R.B.J. Winkel

8) S. Klein Poelhuis
9) G.T. Colenbrander
10) H. Scheuter

11) R. Krabbenborg
12) H.A. Flipse

13) M.A.J. Kasteel
14) J. Scheffer

15) H.J. Klein Hesselink
16) H.M. Kock

17) N.H.G. ter Bille
18) G.B.M. Holtslag
19) J.A. ten Velde

20) Z. Woudenberg
21) D. Nijenhuis

22) H.H.F. Maalderink
23) G.J. Rensing

24) M.J.J. Wilbrink
25) T. Huntink

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) F.E.M. Stiekema

2) J. Siebelink

3) D.F.A.G.Rog

4) P.J.B. Splitthoff

5) H. ter Vrugt

6) S. Heister

7) M. Schotsman

8) R. Klein Willink

9) LA. Kuster

10) N. Peppelman

11) M. de Jong

12) M.J. Geels

13) S.A.W. te Boekhorst
14) J.M. Vinkenvleugel
15) B. Steentjes

16) E.G. Scheers

17) H.M.J.A. Magendans
18) A.M. Scheffer

Afdeling

WILLEM TELL
DIANA
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

R.AW.

DE KOGEL
WILHELMINA
S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM
ZELHEM

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
R.AW.

S.S.V.Z.
ZELHEM

DE KOGEL
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

D.S.V.

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

PR. ALEXANDER
ST. HUBERTUS B.
R.A.W.

DIANA

WILLEM TELL
WILLEM llI
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

DE KOGEL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
VIOS

Score
853
822
803
801
794
789
778
778
776
775
767
764
764
760
757
743
731
728
720
709
646
525
262
243
239

Score
761
757
749
743
743
742
738
735
726
716
698
698
694
692
692
690
676
646
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Klasse: 2 (vervolg)

Pl.

Naam

19) R. van Tetering
20) A. Roes

21) A.J.F. te Molder
22) R.S.H. Luikink
23) E.vanTil

24) D. Gerritsen

Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam

1) E. Rietberg

2) M. Wierda

3) E. Overbeek
4) B.H. Kock

5) P.A.Leenders
6) J.te Veldhuis
7) R.A.M. Domhof
8) G. Wormgoor
9) D.J.W. Scheffer
10) M. Bruins-Thuis
11) H.J.M. Willemsen
12) A. Hofsteenge
13) A.J.M. Wopereis
14) R.F. Wopereis
15) D. Geuijen

16) J. Overvliet

17) F.T.L. Kasteel
18) H. Kuster

19) F.J. Vermeulen
20) Y. Wentink

Klasse: 4
Pl. Naam

1) W.J. Muns
2) A.A.M. Papen

3) W.G.M. Eppingbroek

4) J. Sprenkelder
5) R. Kuiper

6) R. Horsting
7) S. Botteram

8) N. Steentjes-Pelgrim

9) H.M. Kuster
10) M.J.W. Sessing

Afdeling

S.S.\V.Z
HALFWEG
ZIEUWENT

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA DAMES

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.A
DIANA DAMES
DIANA

S.1J.S.
WILHELMINA
T KOGELTJE
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
VIOS

DIANA DAMES
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
ZIEUWENT
ZIEUWENT
DIANA DAMES
DIANA
WILHELMINA
DE KOGEL
D.S.V.
WILLEM TELL

Afdeling
WILHELMINA
ZIEUWENT

‘T KOGELTJE
ZIEUWENT
DE KOGEL
S.S.\V.Z
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
DE KOGEL
PR. ALEXANDER

Score
596
595
478
470
383
374

Score
710
707
703
690
679
677
656
649
646
646
635
627
625
621
619
615
587
581
474
452

Score
719
593
573
558
543
534
530
518
377
205



